B&R Enclosures
AUSRACK IP
brenclosures.com.au
2  Technical Information – Ausrack IP
Front View
▲
▲
A

Depth
(C)
Usable Depth
(D)
Depth
(E)
Height
(F)
Width
(G)
Height
(H)
Width
(J) Weight (kg)
Zinc coated steel
ARIP11U64 11 600 600 400 360 380 540 540 170 490 33.0
ARIP15U64 15 800 600 400 360 380 740 540 170 490 39.9
ARIP15U65 15 800 600 500 460 480 740 540 170 490 44.9
ARIP15U66 15 800 600 600 560 580 740 540 170 490 50.0
ARIP24U64 24 1200 600 400 360 380 1140 540 170 490 56.0
ARIP24U65 24 1200 600 500 460 480 1140 540 170 490 62.0
ARIP24U66 24 1200 600 600 560 580 1140 540 170 490 74.0
ARIP32U66 32 1600 600 600 560 580 1540 540 170 490 84.0
ARIP38U65 38 1800 600 500 460 480 1740 540 170 490 94.5
ARIP42U65 42 2000 600 500 460 480 1940 540 170 490 95.5
ARIP42U66 42 2000 600 600 560 580 1940 540 170 490 112.0
316 Stainless Steel
ARIP11U64/S 11 600 600 400 360 380 540 540 170 490 33.0
ARIP15U64/S 15 800 600 400 360 380 740 540 170 490 35.0
ARIP15U65/S 15 800 600 500 460 480 740 540 170 490 42.0
ARIP15U66/S 15 800 600 600 560 580 740 540 170 490 47.0
ARIP24U64/S 24 1200 600 400 360 380 1140 540 170 490 53.0
ARIP24U65/S 24 1200 600 500 460 480 1140 540 170 490 57.5
ARIP24U66/S 24 1200 600 600 560 580 1140 540 170 490 70.0
ARIP32U66/S 32 1600 600 600 560 580 1540 540 170 490 79.0
ARIP38U65/S 38 1800 600 500 460 480 1740 540 170 490 88.5
ARIP42U65/S 42 2000 600 500 460 480 1940 540 170 490 89.5
ARIP42U66/S 42 2000 600 600 560 580 1940 540 170 490 106.0
ACCESSORIES QUICK SELECTION
Accessories Page No.
Rainhoods 4
External Vent Kits 4

5/
S
IP
77
29
6
IP
77
29
6/
S
Light-duty
LQSF03RU▲ 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF06RU▲ 6 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF09RU▲ 9 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF12RU▲ 12 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF15RU▲ 15 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF18RU▲ 18 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Heavy-duty
LQSF22RU▲ 22 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF27RU▲ 27 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF31RU▲ 31 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF36RU▲ 36 • • • • • • • • • • • •
LQSF40RU▲ 40 • • • • • • • •
▲ Available on request
Swing Frames
Used to install 19" rack mounted equipment and provides access without having to remove the rear panel.
Light-duty